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Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:9.09.2019 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

İNGİLİZCE

ŞEVKİYE  ERSOY

FİZİK

ABDULLAH İLKER
ÖZEL

FİZİK

ABDULLAH İLKER
ÖZEL

BİYOLOJİ

FERHAT VURGUN

BİYOLOJİ

FERHAT VURGUN

TARİH

DENİZ ERGÖLEN

DİN KÜLTÜRÜ
VE AHLAK

BİLGİSİ

TEVFİK KILIÇSALAN

MAT AYT

CP / BG / SK

MAT AYT

CP / BG / SK

İNGİLİZCE

ŞEVKİYE  ERSOY

TÜRKÇE

GÜLAY  SADIKOĞLU

TÜRKÇE

GÜLAY  SADIKOĞLU

KİMYA

SERKAN  KAPUCU

KİMYA

SERKAN  KAPUCU

FELSEFE

KAĞAN UZUNER

MAT AYT

CP / BG / SK

MAT AYT

CP / BG / SK

GEO

SK / CP / BG

İNGİLİZCE

ŞEVKİYE  ERSOY

FİZİK

BUKET  AKBUĞA

BİYOLOJİ

FERHAT VURGUN

COĞRAFYA

DUYGU BENLİ

MAT TYT

NÇ / SK / M

MAT TYT

NÇ / SK / M

İNGİLİZCE

ŞEVKİYE  ERSOY

FİZİK

BUKET  AKBUĞA

KİMYA

SERKAN  KAPUCU

KİMYA

SERKAN  KAPUCU

BİYOLOJİ

FERHAT VURGUN

BİYOLOJİ

FERHAT VURGUN

BİYOLOJİ

FERHAT VURGUN

MAT AYT

CP / BG / SK

MAT TYT

NÇ / SK / M

TÜRKÇE

GÜLAY  SADIKOĞLU

FİZİK

ABDULLAH İLKER
ÖZEL

FİZİK

ABDULLAH İLKER
ÖZEL

FİZİK

BUKET  AKBUĞA

KİMYA

SERKAN  KAPUCU

KİMYA

SERKAN  KAPUCU

MAT AYT

CP / BG / SK

GEO

SK / CP / BG

GEO

SK / CP / BG

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders

8:30
9:10

2.Ders

9:25
10:05

3.Ders

10:15
10:55

4.Ders

11:05
11:45

5.Ders

12:25
13:05

6.Ders

13:15
13:55

7.Ders

14:05
14:45

8.Ders

14:55
15:35

9.Ders

15:45
16:25

12SAYA


